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Data

12-09-2025

13-09-2025

13-09-2025

13-09-2025

13-09-2025

14-09-2025

14-09-2025

14-09-2025

14-09-2025

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

16:00 - 18:15 (3)
9:00 - 11:15 (3)

11:30 - 13:45 (3)

14:00 - 16:15 (3)

16:15 - 17:45 (2)

9:00 - 10:30 (2)

10:45 - 12:15 (2)

12:30 - 14:00 (2)

14:15 - 15:45 (2)

Nazwa
Seminarium magisterskie
Postepowanie cywilne

Prawo gospodarcze
publiczne

Prawo pracy i ubezpieczen
spotecznych

Seminarium magisterskie

Prawo gospodarcze
publiczne

Prawo gospodarcze
publiczne

Kryminalistyka

Kryminalistyka

Grupa
dr M. Okulski/PRP/2022/ NStac
PRP/n/2022/NStac

PRP/n/2022/NStac

PRP/n/2022/NStac

dr Z. Grygiel-Kaleta/PRP/2022/ NStac

Cw/PRP/n/2022/ NStac

Cw/PRP/n/2022/ NStac

Cw/blok tem PS/PRP/2022/NStac

Cw/blok tem PS/PRP/2022/NStac

Wyktadowca
dr Marcin Okulski
dr Zaneta Grygiel - Kaleta

dr Zaneta Grygiel - Kaleta

dr Zaneta Grygiel - Kaleta

dr Zaneta Grygiel - Kaleta

magister Karolina
Nowakowska

magister Karolina
Nowakowska

dr Dariusz Buras

dr Dariusz Buras

Sala

707 A

707 A

707 A

707 A

707 A

707 A

707 A

707 A

Uwagi
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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